
 

 

 

ELEIÇÃO PARA OS ÓRGÃOS CONCELHIOS DE  

VILA REAL 

LISTA A 

30 de Novembro de 2024 

 

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA CONCELHIA  

Presidente JOANA COSTA LOPES GONÇALVES RAPAZOTE 171400417 
Vice-Presidente RUI ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES MACIEIRINHA 171400505 
Secretário JOÃO LUIS MARQUES REBELO DA SILVA 170400050 
 

 

COMISSÃO POLÍTICA CONCELHIA 

Presidente MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUSA DE PINHO 171400508 
Vice-Presidente JOSÉ JOAQUIM COSTA 171400654 
Vice-Presidente MARIA JOSÉ FÉLIX PINTO AUGUSTO REBELO 171400742 
Vice-Presidente RICARDO MANUEL FERREIRA DA COSTA 171400657 
Vice-Presidente PAULO MANUEL DA MOTA OLIVEIRA 030500254 
Secretário LUIS MANUEL LOBÃO DE ARAÚJO E GAMA 171400671 
Vogal ADELAIDE MARIA AGAREZ MASCARENHAS LUCAS 171400696 
Vogal BERNARDO NUNO GOIS CRUZ FERREIRA 171400757 
Vogal BRUNA TATIANA ROÇADAS GUEDES 171400770 
Vogal BRUNO RAFAEL JESUS BAPTISTA 171400498 
Vogal CARLA MARIA DOS SANTOS MOURÃO 171400721 
Vogal CECÍLIA AUGUSTA GOMES DE BARROS 171400774 
Vogal ISABEL DIAS DO ESPIRITO SANTO MONTEIRO 171400494 
Vogal JOÃO EDUARDO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA TOSCANO 171400291 
Vogal MARIA DE LURDES PEIXOTO CLEMENTE 171400501 
Vogal RUI MANUEL FERNANDES VARELA 171400743 
Vogal RUI MIGUEL DA SILVA 171400759 
Vogal TIAGO JOSÉ BARBOSA DA SILVA 171400723 
Vogal  TIAGO FONSECA MESQUITA MONTES 171400488 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

DELEGADOS À ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL DE VILA REAL 

Delegado JOSÉ JOAQUIM COSTA 171400654 
Delegado MARIA JOSÉ FÉLIX PINTO AUGUSTO REBELO 171400742 
Delegado PAULO MANUEL DA MOTA OLIVEIRA 030500254 
Delegado CARLA MARIA DOS SANTOS MOURÃO 171400721 
Delegado CECÍLIA AUGUSTA GOMES DE BARROS 171400774 
Delegado LUIS MANUEL LOBÃO DE ARAÚJO E GAMA 171400671 
Delegado ISABEL DIAS DO ESPIRITO SANTO MONTEIRO 171400494 
Delegado ADELAIDE MARIA AGAREZ MASCARENHAS LUCAS 171400696 
Suplente RICARDO MANUEL FERREIRA DA COSTA 171400657 
Suplente RUI ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES MACIEIRINHA 171400505 
Suplente JOÃO LUIS MARQUES REBELO DA SILVA 170400050 
Suplente BRUNO RAFAEL JESUS BAPTISTA 171400498 
Suplente TIAGO FONSECA MESQUITA MONTES 171400488 
Suplente MARIA DE LURDES PEIXOTO CLEMENTE 171400501 
Suplente RUI MANUEL FERNANDES VARELA 171400743 
Suplente BERNARDO NUNO GOIS CRUZ FERREIRA 171400757 
Suplente JOÃO EDUARDO NASCIMENTO ALMEIDA TOSCANO 171400291 
 

 

 

MANDATÁRIA: MARIA DA CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUSA DE PINHO - 171400508 


